o fron e [ e | wi
132 -10 67 -4

1
2
T3
T3
T3
6
T7
T7
T9

Coach Sykes Individual (Men)
Round:2 Date: Feb 21 Type: Stroke Play

Lonnie Poole GCS - Raleigh - North Carolina: Lonnie Poole GC | Wolfpack Men Competition | 7,119 yds | Par 71

Bruce Murphy
Chase Kyes

Xander Goboy
Andrew Gregory
Maxi Puregger
Blake Hogan
August Petersson
Daniel Boone
Mason Weeks
Brock Blais

Darcy Hogg

Peyton Blackard
Owen Kose

Rylan Shim

Luke Smith

Lance Hollingshead
Michael Lee

Hunter Stetson
Misha Golod

Alex Bock

Charles Nelson
Hampton Roberts
Will Jones

Ethan Paschal

Nick Daugherty

Eli Schmidly
Christopher Bagnall
Alexander Weinberg
Silas Haarer

Luis de Mifion Garcia
John Hiller
Mauricio Tello

Reed Lotter
Harrison Thompson
James Gayle

Brody Burgess

Emil Elkjaer Petersen
Mack Edwards
William Sundborn
Christoffer Leuenhagen
Jack Minutoli

AJ Adams

Glover Amick

Malik Dao

Adrian Bergqvist
Jay Smith

Luke Libbey

Will Hemauer

Sam O'Hara

Pavel Tsar

Sammy Shy

Copyright © 2023

Tennessee [IND]
Tennessee [IND]
NC State [IND]
Liberty [IND]
Virginia [IND]
Liberty [IND]

South Carolina [IND]
Charlotte [IND]
UNCW [IND]

South Carolina [IND]
Kent State [IND]
Notre Dame [IND]
James Madison [IND]
NC State [IND]
Tennessee [IND]
Notre Dame [IND]
Virginia [IND]

NC State [IND]
North Carolina [IND]
Charlotte [IND]
Duke [IND]

North Carolina [IND]
Wofford [IND]

North Carolina [IND]
Virginia Tech [IND]
Charlotte [IND]
Notre Dame [IND]
Duke [IND]

Liberty [IND]
UNCW [IND]

Duke [IND]

UNCW [IND]
Tennessee [IND]
West Virginia [IND]
William & Mary [IND]
West Virginia [IND]
South Carolina [IND]
North Carolina [IND]
Campbell [IND]
Kent State [IND]
Marshall [IND]
Xavier [IND]
Wofford [IND]
Campbell [IND]
Campbell [IND]
High Point [IND]
Liberty [IND]
Marquette [IND]
Virginia [IND]

Notre Dame [IND]
Marshall [IND]

Players

133
135
135
135
136
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
150

+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8

66
69
66
65
71
71
70
69
69
71
72
69
72
69
71
72
74
68
72
72
73
70
70
72
71
72
72
71
72
71
73
75
74
73
71
73
72
70
73
74
78
73
77
72
75
76
76
73
77
73

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

67
66
69
70
65
67
68
70
70
68
67
71
68
72
70
69
67
73
70
70
69
72
73
71
72
71
72
73
72
74
72
70
72
73
75
73
74
76
74
73
69
74
70
76
73
72
72
76
72
77

65 =

6

E

colJlo|lo|loj]ojlo|]o|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|]o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|]o|Jlo|]o|l]o|lo|l]o|lo|]o|l]o|l]o|]o|l]o|o|]o|o|o]|oO
m

Page 1 of 2



T51
T51
T54
T54
T56
T56
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61
T61
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
69
T70
T70
72
T73
T73
75
76

Coach Sykes Individual (Men)

Round: 2

Date: Feb 21 Type: Stroke Play

Lonnie Poole GCS - Raleigh - North Carolina: Lonnie Poole GC | Wolfpack Men Competition | 7,119 yds | Par 71

150 +8 79 +8 71 E

Garrett Kuhla
Balthazar Duclos
Gabe Schmitz
James Hassell
Miller Carr
Jonas DelLeon
Tommy Sharps
Ryan Slonaker
Alex Wells

Tyler Lee

Savar Bhasin
Cooper Burris
Oliver Mukherjee
Wyatt Chapman
Luke Walmet
Connor Malicki
Ben Maclean
Tommy McKenzie
Thomas Davis Il
Ben Bridges
Marshall Butler
Holland Giles

Bo Carpenter
Davis Adams

Matthew Guy

Copyright © 2023

James Madison [IND]
Virginia Tech [IND]
West Virginia [IND]
High Point [IND]
Wofford [IND]

James Madison [IND]
Richmond [IND]
Virginia Tech [IND]
Virginia [IND]
Richmond [IND]

High Point [IND]
UNCW [IND]

Duke [IND]
Marquette [IND]
William & Mary [IND]
Kent State [IND]

Kent State [IND]
James Madison [IND]
High Point [IND]
Marshall [IND]
Wofford [IND]
Virginia Tech [IND]
South Carolina [IND]
William & Mary [IND]
William & Mary [IND]

150
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
158
160
160
161
165
165
167
7

+8

+9

+9

+10
+10
+11

+M1

+1

+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+16
+18
+18
+19
+23
+23
+25
+29

72
75
74
74
71
78
82
77
73
75
76
78
78
77
80
78
78
78
79
82
85
82
86
88

+1
+4
+3
+3
E
+7
+11
+6
+2
+4
+5
+7
+7
+6
+9
+7
+7
+7
+8
+1
+14
+1
+15
+17

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

78
76
77
78
81
75
71
76
81
79
78
77
77
79
76
78
80
82
81
79
80
83
81
83

+7
+5
+6
+7
+10
+4

+5
+10
+8
+7
+6
+6
+8
+5
+7
+9
+1
+10
+8
+9
+12

+12

E

o|J]o|lo|lo|j]lojlo|]o|lo|]o|J]o|]lo|lo|]olo|j]o|lo|lo|lo|]o|lo|]o|lo|Oo|Oo | O
m

Page 2 of 2



