



Coach Sykes Individual (Men)

Round: 2 | Date: Feb 21 | Type: Stroke Play

Lonnie Poole GCS - Raleigh - North Carolina: Lonnie Poole GC | Wolfpack Men Competition | 7,119 yds | Par 71

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

Players

POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
1	Bruce Murphy	Tennessee [IND]	132	-10	67	-4	65	-6	0	E
2	Chase Kyes	Tennessee [IND]	133	-9	66	-5	67	-4	0	E
T3	Xander Goboy	NC State [IND]	135	-7	69	-2	66	-5	0	E
T3	Andrew Gregory	Liberty [IND]	135	-7	66	-5	69	-2	0	E
T3	Maxi Puregger	Virginia [IND]	135	-7	65	-6	70	-1	0	E
6	Blake Hogan	Liberty [IND]	136	-6	71	E	65	-6	0	E
T7	August Petersson	South Carolina [IND]	138	-4	71	E	67	-4	0	E
T7	Daniel Boone	Charlotte [IND]	138	-4	70	-1	68	-3	0	E
T9	Mason Weeks	UNCW [IND]	139	-3	69	-2	70	-1	0	E
T9	Brock Blais	South Carolina [IND]	139	-3	69	-2	70	-1	0	E
T9	Darcy Hogg	Kent State [IND]	139	-3	71	E	68	-3	0	E
T9	Peyton Blackard	Notre Dame [IND]	139	-3	72	+1	67	-4	0	E
T13	Owen Kose	James Madison [IND]	140	-2	69	-2	71	E	0	E
T13	Rylan Shim	NC State [IND]	140	-2	72	+1	68	-3	0	E
T15	Luke Smith	Tennessee [IND]	141	-1	69	-2	72	+1	0	E
T15	Lance Hollingshead	Notre Dame [IND]	141	-1	71	E	70	-1	0	E
T15	Michael Lee	Virginia [IND]	141	-1	72	+1	69	-2	0	E
T15	Hunter Stetson	NC State [IND]	141	-1	74	+3	67	-4	0	E
T15	Misha Golod	North Carolina [IND]	141	-1	68	-3	73	+2	0	E
T20	Alex Bock	Charlotte [IND]	142	E	72	+1	70	-1	0	E
T20	Charles Nelson	Duke [IND]	142	E	72	+1	70	-1	0	E
T20	Hampton Roberts	North Carolina [IND]	142	E	73	+2	69	-2	0	E
T20	Will Jones	Wofford [IND]	142	E	70	-1	72	+1	0	E
T24	Ethan Paschal	North Carolina [IND]	143	+1	70	-1	73	+2	0	E
T24	Nick Daugherty	Virginia Tech [IND]	143	+1	72	+1	71	E	0	E
T24	Eli Schmidly	Charlotte [IND]	143	+1	71	E	72	+1	0	E
T24	Christopher Bagnall	Notre Dame [IND]	143	+1	72	+1	71	E	0	E
T28	Alexander Weinberg	Duke [IND]	144	+2	72	+1	72	+1	0	E
T28	Silas Haarer	Liberty [IND]	144	+2	71	E	73	+2	0	E
T28	Luis de Miñon Garcia	UNCW [IND]	144	+2	72	+1	72	+1	0	E
T31	John Hiller	Duke [IND]	145	+3	71	E	74	+3	0	E
T31	Mauricio Tello	UNCW [IND]	145	+3	73	+2	72	+1	0	E
T31	Reed Lotter	Tennessee [IND]	145	+3	75	+4	70	-1	0	E
T34	Harrison Thompson	West Virginia [IND]	146	+4	74	+3	72	+1	0	E
T34	James Gayle	William & Mary [IND]	146	+4	73	+2	73	+2	0	E
T34	Brody Burgess	West Virginia [IND]	146	+4	71	E	75	+4	0	E
T34	Emil Elkjaer Petersen	South Carolina [IND]	146	+4	73	+2	73	+2	0	E
T34	Mack Edwards	North Carolina [IND]	146	+4	72	+1	74	+3	0	E
T34	William Sundborn	Campbell [IND]	146	+4	70	-1	76	+5	0	E
T40	Christoffer Leuenhagen	Kent State [IND]	147	+5	73	+2	74	+3	0	E
T40	Jack Minutoli	Marshall [IND]	147	+5	74	+3	73	+2	0	E
T40	AJ Adams	Xavier [IND]	147	+5	78	+7	69	-2	0	E
T40	Glover Amick	Wofford [IND]	147	+5	73	+2	74	+3	0	E
T40	Malik Dao	Campbell [IND]	147	+5	77	+6	70	-1	0	E
T45	Adrian Bergqvist	Campbell [IND]	148	+6	72	+1	76	+5	0	E
T45	Jay Smith	High Point [IND]	148	+6	75	+4	73	+2	0	E
T45	Luke Libbey	Liberty [IND]	148	+6	76	+5	72	+1	0	E
T45	Will Hemaueur	Marquette [IND]	148	+6	76	+5	72	+1	0	E
T49	Sam O'Hara	Virginia [IND]	149	+7	73	+2	76	+5	0	E
T49	Pavel Tsar	Notre Dame [IND]	149	+7	77	+6	72	+1	0	E
T51	Sammy Shy	Marshall [IND]	150	+8	73	+2	77	+6	0	E



Coach Sykes Individual (Men)

Round: 2 | Date: Feb 21 | Type: Stroke Play

Lonnie Poole GCS - Raleigh - North Carolina: Lonnie Poole GC | Wolfpack Men Competition | 7,119 yds | Par 71

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
T51	Garrett Kuhla	James Madison [IND]	150	+8	79	+8	71	E	0	E
T51	Balthazar Duclos	Virginia Tech [IND]	150	+8	72	+1	78	+7	0	E
T54	Gabe Schmitz	West Virginia [IND]	151	+9	75	+4	76	+5	0	E
T54	James Hassell	High Point [IND]	151	+9	74	+3	77	+6	0	E
T56	Miller Carr	Wofford [IND]	152	+10	74	+3	78	+7	0	E
T56	Jonas DeLeon	James Madison [IND]	152	+10	71	E	81	+10	0	E
T58	Tommy Sharps	Richmond [IND]	153	+11	78	+7	75	+4	0	E
T58	Ryan Slonaker	Virginia Tech [IND]	153	+11	82	+11	71	E	0	E
T58	Alex Wells	Virginia [IND]	153	+11	77	+6	76	+5	0	E
T61	Tyler Lee	Richmond [IND]	154	+12	73	+2	81	+10	0	E
T61	Savar Bhasin	High Point [IND]	154	+12	75	+4	79	+8	0	E
T61	Cooper Burris	UNCW [IND]	154	+12	76	+5	78	+7	0	E
T64	Oliver Mukherjee	Duke [IND]	155	+13	78	+7	77	+6	0	E
T64	Wyatt Chapman	Marquette [IND]	155	+13	78	+7	77	+6	0	E
T66	Luke Walmet	William & Mary [IND]	156	+14	77	+6	79	+8	0	E
T66	Connor Malicki	Kent State [IND]	156	+14	80	+9	76	+5	0	E
T66	Ben Maclean	Kent State [IND]	156	+14	78	+7	78	+7	0	E
69	Tommy McKenzie	James Madison [IND]	158	+16	78	+7	80	+9	0	E
T70	Thomas Davis III	High Point [IND]	160	+18	78	+7	82	+11	0	E
T70	Ben Bridges	Marshall [IND]	160	+18	79	+8	81	+10	0	E
72	Marshall Butler	Wofford [IND]	161	+19	82	+11	79	+8	0	E
T73	Holland Giles	Virginia Tech [IND]	165	+23	85	+14	80	+9	0	E
T73	Bo Carpenter	South Carolina [IND]	165	+23	82	+11	83	+12	0	E
75	Davis Adams	William & Mary [IND]	167	+25	86	+15	81	+10	0	E
76	Matthew Guy	William & Mary [IND]	171	+29	88	+17	83	+12	0	E